3000m jooks

9.31,14
9.37,31
9.453
10.02,24
10.04,90
10.09,80
10.11,85
10.13,37
10.18,86
10.33,38
(10)
10.39,70
11.07,56
11.12,66
11.28,47
11.42,36

Jekaterina Patjuk
Laura Suur

Liina TSernov
Evelin Kérner
Annika Rihma
Janika Ardel

Julia Bulina

Liina Luik

Kaidi Kivioja
Kristina Dolmatova

Leila Luik
Angelina Ikko
Ailen Raudsepp
Egle Méatas
Susan Pihelgas

06.04.1983 Tartu U. ASK
20.04.1990 Tartu U. ASK
28.12.1987 Tartu U. ASK
18.05.1977 Stamina SK
14.06.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee
28.11.1989 SK Beavers
22.11.1988 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
14.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK
23.02.1993 KJK Vike
08.01.1990 Stamina SK

14.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK
07.12.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.12.1991 SK Maret-Sport
20.02.1983 Tartu U. ASK
25.05.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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10
11
12
13
14

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

13.02.2011
13.02.2011
22.01.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011

13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011
13.02.2011



